
Numero Atleti iscritti

Numero Atleti-Gara

241

472

Squadre partecipanti                     Atleti-Gara

Starting List

1° Trofeo "Pinna Bianca"
Nuoto Pinnato Velocità

28/02/2016

Piscina Comunale CollettaTorino



Gara  3 Categoria

EsB2
Gennero Sofia F 2007 Asd Euro Team :38.00

Gara  4 Categoria

EsB2
Narazani Gioel M 2007 A.b.i.t. :40.00

Cinellio Francesco M 2007 Asd Il Delfino s.t.

Gara  5 Categoria

EsA1
Turci Rebecca F 2006 Valtellina Sub Sondrio :34.32

Ambrosetti Giorgia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :36.41

Occhetto Noemi F 2006 Asd Euro Team :38.00

Ambrosetti Asia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :41.72

Basso Valentina F 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Temellini Emma F 2006 Asd Il Delfino s.t.

Gara  6 Categoria

EsA1
Crapella Matteo M 2006 Valtellina Sub Sondrio :34.00

Tempra Alessandro M 2006 Valtellina Sub Sondrio :34.76

Biollati Andrea M 2006 A.b.i.t. :40.00

Gilardi Alessandro M 2006 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :40.00

Maestri Luca M 2006 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :40.00

Gara  7 Categoria

EsA2
Rainero Sofia F 2005 Nuoto Club Pralino :30.60

Rainoldi Gaia F 2005 Valtellina Sub Sondrio :32.47

Palladino Martina F 2005 A.b.i.t. :35.10

Mottolini Michela F 2005 Valtellina Sub Sondrio :35.67

Leone Angelica Carlotta F 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :36.00

Cadeddu Carola F 2005 A.b.i.t. :39.00

Cerchi Giulia F 2005 Nuoto Club Pralino :40.66

Cojocaru Sarah F 2005 A.b.i.t. :42.00

Calzavara Sophia F 2005 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Isola Morante Gaia F 2005 Asd Il Delfino s.t.

Tarpi Ludovica F 2005 Asd Il Delfino s.t.

Gara  8 Categoria

EsA2
Zanellati Yuri M 2005 Asd Euro Team :30.00

Pennella Gabriele M 2005 Asd Euro Team :35.00

Gara  9 Categoria

EsA1
Mantelli Giulia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :34.69

Occhetto Noemi F 2006 Asd Euro Team :40.00

Destefani Giorgia F 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Colombo Carlotta F 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Gara  10 Categoria

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine



EsA1
Lumicisi Andrea M 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :36.40

Bologna Lorenzo M 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Gara  11 Categoria

EsA2
Mandich Sara F 2005 Uss Dario Gonzatti :33.90

Panuccio Giorgia F 2005 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Gara  12 Categoria

EsA2
Zanellati Yuri M 2005 Asd Euro Team :30.00

Pennella Gabriele M 2005 Asd Euro Team :35.00

Gara  13 Categoria

M45
Stevano Manuela F 1967 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria :31.06

Gara  14 Categoria

M45
Iaconeta Dario M 1989 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :23.90

Maneo Stefano M 1989 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :25.00

Bruzzese Andrea M 1991 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :25.50

Cassanelli Raffaele M 1990 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :25.80

Sforzini Luca M 1973 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria :28.61

Gara  16 Categoria

M+45
Bernagozzi Mauro M 1965 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria :26.92

Mantelli Marco M 1966 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria :29.07

Gara  19 Categoria

EsA1
Destefani Giorgia F 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:14.10

Mantelli Giulia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:17.58

Turci Rebecca F 2006 Valtellina Sub Sondrio 1:21.00

Colombo Carlotta F 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:24.60

Ambrosetti Giorgia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:28.90

Ambrosetti Asia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:46.67

Gara  20 Categoria

EsA1
Crapella Matteo M 2006 Valtellina Sub Sondrio 1:19.00

Tempra Alessandro M 2006 Valtellina Sub Sondrio 1:20.00

Bologna Lorenzo M 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:21.54

Lumicisi Andrea M 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:25.12

Gilardi Alessandro M 2006 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:30.00

Maestri Luca M 2006 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:30.00

Gara  21 Categoria

EsA2
Panuccio Giorgia F 2005 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:15.60

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Femmine



Rainero Sofia F 2005 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:17.50

Rainoldi Gaia F 2005 Valtellina Sub Sondrio 1:18.00

Leone Angelica Carlotta F 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:19.00

Mottolini Michela F 2005 Valtellina Sub Sondrio 1:19.30

Mandich Sara F 2005 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:23.80

Palladino Martina F 2005 A.b.i.t. 1:27.00

Cerchi Giulia F 2005 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Calzavara Sophia F 2005 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Gara  22 Categoria

EsA2
Zanellati Yuri M 2005 Asd Euro Team 1:09.00

Pennella Gabriele M 2005 Asd Euro Team 1:10.00

Gara  25 Categoria

M45
Stevano Manuela F 1967 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria 1:12.87

Gara  26 Categoria

M45
Bruzzese Andrea M 1991 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :55.50

Maneo Stefano M 1989 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :56.00

Iaconeta Dario M 1989 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :56.50

Cassanelli Raffaele M 1990 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :58.00

Sforzini Luca M 1973 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria 1:05.47

Gara  28 Categoria

M+45
Bernagozzi Mauro M 1965 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria :59.30

Mantelli Marco M 1966 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria 1:04.87

Gara  29 Categoria

Es

Gara  30 Categoria

Es

Gara  31 Categoria

M

Gara  32 Categoria

M

Gara  33 Categoria

Ass
Pulga Alessandra F 2000 Nps Varedo s.t.

Di Mauro Viviana F 2000 Nps Varedo s.t.

Gara  34 Categoria

Ass

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi

4x50m. Pinne Femmine

4x50m. Pinne Maschi

4x50m. Pinne Femmine

4x50m. Pinne Maschi

200m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Maschi



Sala Lorenzo M 1999 Nps Varedo s.t.

Gara  35 Categoria

1ªCat
Cattin Aurora F 2003 Asd Euro Team :25.00

Giraudo Gaia F 2003 Asd Euro Team :25.00

Lattuada Giulia F 2003 Ondaverde :26.00

Magosso Valeria F 2003 Asd Euro Team :27.00

Caito Elena F 2003 Asd Euro Team :29.00

Fassetta Alice F 2004 Asd Euro Team :29.00

Perron Chiara F 2003 Asd Euro Team :29.00

Vitello Giorgia F 2003 Asd Euro Team :29.00

Ferrari Giulia F 2004 Asd Calypso :29.44

Gagliardi Sara F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :29.75

D'Antonio Federica F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :29.90

Alberi Rebecca F 2003 Nps Varedo :30.00

Anselmo Agnese F 2003 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :30.00

Elifani Matilde F 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :31.00

Lucarini Sara F 2003 Uss Dario Gonzatti :31.10

Perrone Aurora F 2004 Ripro :32.00

Celestri Liliana F 2003 Ripro :32.50

Coppa Arianna F 2004 Nuoto Club Pralino :32.50

Futino Federica F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :32.50

Villa Giulia F 2004 Ripro :32.50

Bosio Ilaria F 2004 Nuoto Club Pralino :32.80

Bruno Giorgia F 2003 A.b.i.t. :33.03

Comino Giulia F 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :34.50

Mariella Perla Francesca F 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :35.00

Mancuso Miriana F 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :36.00

Conforto Matilda F 2004 Uss Dario Gonzatti :43.44

Gardini Emma F 2004 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Ghisu Maddalena F 2004 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Gara  36 Categoria

1ªCat
Soponariu Riccardo M 2004 Asd Euro Team :26.00

Garis Valerio M 2004 Asd Euro Team :27.00

Carena Alessio M 2004 Asd Euro Team :29.00

Lanzetti Edoardo M 2003 Ripro :29.00

Pennino Angelo M 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :29.50

Quaglia Ismaele M 2003 Asd Euro Team :30.00

Futino Daniel M 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :31.50

Brezeanu Raul M 2003 A.b.i.t. :31.80

Crapella Francesco M 2003 Valtellina Sub Sondrio :31.80

Dal Buoni Diego M 2003 Nps Varedo :32.00

Guerra Alessandro M 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :32.00

Mazia Alessio M 2003 Ripro :32.00

Miosi Antonio M 2003 Ripro :32.00

Mitta Mattia M 2004 Valtellina Sub Sondrio :32.50

Zuddas Samuele M 2003 Asd Euro Team :33.00

Cruceani Robert Adrian M 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :35.00

Cortese Mattia M 2004 A.b.i.t. :38.00

Guizani Ahmed M 2003 A.b.i.t. :38.00

Pittacolo Lorenzo M 2003 Nps Varedo :38.00

Cavaggion Leonardo M 2003 Asd Delfino Biella s.t.

De Mitri Nicolò M 2003 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Malaponti Samuele M 2004 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Negri Mattia M 2004 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Ramella Levis Matteo M 2003 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi



Gara  37 Categoria

2ªCat
Bianchi Gaia F 2002 Ondaverde :26.00

Gonzato Marigiò F 2002 Asd Euro Team :26.00

Carbonara Rebecca F 2001 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :26.85

Cecchetto Francesca F 2002 Asd Euro Team :27.00

De Martino Giorgia F 2001 Asd Euro Team :27.00

Moriondo Sofiateresa F 2002 Asd Euro Team :27.00

Peruzzo Chiara F 2001 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :27.50

Monti Giada F 2002 Asd Euro Team :28.00

Greggio Giulia F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :29.00

Leuzzi Aurora F 2002 Ondaverde :29.00

Buratto Giulia F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :29.20

Ramella Trfighet Ilaria F 2001 Nuoto Club Pralino :29.48

Braccini Laura F 2001 Ripro :29.50

Montiglio Martina F 2001 Ripro :29.50

Vergadoro Giorgia F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :29.50

Sessarego Eleonora F 2002 Uss Dario Gonzatti :29.60

Galeazzi Agnese F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :30.00

Davoli Alessia F 2001 Ripro :30.50

Gerardi Eleonora F 2001 Ripro :30.50

Laurano Elisa F 2001 Ripro :30.50

Tango Carlotta F 2002 Ripro :30.50

Caronia Giorgia F 2002 Ripro :31.50

Bibiri Giulia F 2001 A.b.i.t. :32.50

Busso Agnese F 2001 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :32.50

Candeloro Sonya F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :32.50

Buscaglia Andrea Vinginia F 2002 Ripro :33.06

Fascino Maria Vittoria F 2001 A.b.i.t. :36.00

Gara  38 Categoria

2ªCat
Laveso Luca M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella :22.62

Gallino Giacomo M 2002 Asd Euro Team :24.00

Pregnolato Erik M 2001 Asd Euro Team :24.00

Virano Alberto M 2002 Asd Euro Team :24.00

Zanellati Mirko M 2001 Asd Euro Team :24.00

Maestri Lorenzo M 2001 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :25.00

Santambrogio Samuele M 2001 Nps Varedo :25.00

Zupo Gianmaria M 2002 Asd Euro Team :25.00

Francini Lorenzo M 2001 Asd Nuoto Pinnato Biella :26.00

Torre Alessio M 2001 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :26.00

Borgese Edoardo M 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :27.80

Ilut Emil Elisei M 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :28.70

Cecchin Marco M 2002 Asd Delfino Biella :28.89

Belotti Vittorio M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella :29.16

Tallero Alberto M 2002 Uss Dario Gonzatti :29.80

Gerbino Andrea Salvatore M 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :30.00

Como Matteo M 2002 Nps Varedo s.t.

Gara  39 Categoria

3ªCat
Gualdoni Patrizia F 1999 Ondaverde :25.00

Pulga Alessandra F 2000 Nps Varedo :26.00

Bazzurro Elena F 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti :26.60

Dama Mariaelena F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella :27.17

Ciobotaru Daniela F 2000 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :28.00

Voto Cecilia F 1999 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :28.60

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine



Gamberini Francesca F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella :28.95

Frisenna Eleonora F 2000 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :29.00

Corradini Alessia F 1999 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :30.00

Di Stefano Chiara F 2000 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :30.00

Tango Laetitia F 2000 Ripro :30.50

Vitale Rebecca F 2000 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :30.50

Trigoso Hilary F 1999 Ripro :32.00

Gara  40 Categoria

3ªCat
Sala Lorenzo M 1999 Nps Varedo :21.50

Bechis Umberto M 2000 Asd Euro Team :22.00

Coppo Matteo M 2000 Asd Euro Team :22.00

Oliva Edoardo M 2000 Asd Euro Team :22.00

De Marzi Massimiliano M 2000 Ondaverde :23.00

Barbasso Dario M 2000 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :23.50

Montorro Antonio M 1999 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :24.00

Christinidis Aris M 1999 Valtellina Sub Sondrio :24.42

Grossi Gioele M 1999 Valtellina Sub Sondrio :24.60

Ursi Axel M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti :24.90

Nuzzo Mirko M 2000 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :26.00

Raciti Francesco M 2000 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :26.00

Salvadori Fabio M 2000 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :26.00

Recchia Francesco M 2000 Ripro :26.50

Di Sario Dylan M 1999 Uss Dario Gonzatti :27.40

Mazia Fabrizio M 2000 Ripro :31.59

Gara  41 Categoria

J
Novara Giulia F 1997 Asd Euro Team :23.00

Mesturino Nicole F 1998 Asd Euro Team :24.00

Gino Annalisa F 1998 Asd Euro Team :25.00

Poggioli Maddalena F 1997 Asd Calypso :27.84

Gara  42 Categoria

J
Dama Simone M 1997 Asd Delfino Biella :20.98

Konjedic Davide M 1997 Asd Euro Team :21.00

Rancati Andrea M 1998 Asd Calypso :21.31

Gariazzo Alessio M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :21.34

Grossi Jacopo M 1997 Valtellina Sub Sondrio :21.51

Biagini Lorenzo M 1997 Asd Calypso :22.70

Rondi Totto Giulio M 1997 Asd Nuoto Pinnato Biella :22.81

Strazzera Matteo M 1998 Uss Dario Gonzatti :22.95

Frache Simone M 1997 Uss Dario Gonzatti :23.19

Morini Antonio M 1997 Asd Calypso :23.44

Terranova Andrea M 1998 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :23.50

Morlacchini Luca M 1997 Asd Calypso :23.87

Fornaca Marco M 1997 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :25.50

Slyusar Alessandro M 1998 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :28.50

Corazzini Armando M 1998 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :29.00

Gara  43 Categoria

S
Mangherini Martina F 1996 Asd Euro Team :26.00

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine



Gara  44 Categoria

S
De Filippo Marco M 1994 Asd Euro Team :20.00

Trombetti Luca M 1995 Asd Euro Team :20.00

Zonta Alessandro M 1994 Nuoto Club Pralino :20.59

Cristetti Stefano M 1994 Asd Euro Team :21.00

Orecchia Matteo M 1995 Asd Delfino Biella :21.21

Giolito Stefano M 1995 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :22.80

Luzzitelli Alessandro M 1994 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :23.00

Orsi Luca M 1991 Asd Calypso :24.40

Corradini Gianluca M 1992 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :25.00

Gentile Stefano M 1994 Uss Dario Gonzatti s.t.

Gara  45 Categoria

1ªCat
Masarati Sofia F 2004 Asd Calypso :27.34

Francini Elisa F 2004 Asd Nuoto Pinnato Biella :27.70

Ferrari Giulia F 2004 Asd Calypso :29.05

Croci Maria F 2003 Asd Calypso :31.13

Gara  46 Categoria

1ªCat
Pietralunga Marco M 2003 Asd Calypso :25.52

Basha Kevin M 2004 Asd Calypso :30.25

Battaglino Gianluca M 2003 Uss Dario Gonzatti :34.30

Cavaggion Leonardo M 2003 Asd Delfino Biella s.t.

Gara  47 Categoria

2ªCat
Trocca Carolina F 2002 Nuoto Club Pralino :22.60

Savioli Gaia F 2002 Nuoto Club Pralino :23.74

Scaglia Alice F 2001 Nps Varedo :24.50

Pirola Elena F 2002 Asd Nuoto Pinnato Biella :25.30

Cima Politi Silvia F 2002 Asd Calypso :25.65

Carbonara Rebecca F 2001 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :26.00

Nardozza Paola F 2002 Asd Calypso :26.27

Regazzo Alessia F 2002 Asd Nuoto Pinnato Biella :28.95

Gara  48 Categoria

2ªCat
Garnero Alessio M 2002 Asd Euro Team :19.00

Mesturino Alessandro M 2002 Asd Euro Team :20.00

Actis Amedeo M 2001 Asd Nuoto Pinnato Biella :21.08

Caronno Lorenzo M 2001 Nps Varedo :21.50

Shao Denis M 2001 Nps Varedo :23.50

Saltarelli Filippo M 2002 Asd Calypso :25.29

Barbieri Samuele M 2002 Asd Calypso :26.96

Belotti Vittorio M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella :27.06

Cecchin Marco M 2002 Asd Delfino Biella s.t.

Gara  49 Categoria

3ªCat
Trocca Greta F 2000 Nuoto Club Pralino :21.73

Miccichè Giorgia F 1999 Asd Calypso :22.99

Dama Mariaelena F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella :24.89

Broggiato Martina F 1999 Nps Varedo :25.00

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine



Di Mauro Viviana F 2000 Nps Varedo :26.00

Gamberini Francesca F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella s.t.

Gara  50 Categoria

3ªCat
Bertella Edoardo M 1999 Nuoto Club Pralino :20.51

Sironi Filippo M 1999 Valtellina Sub Sondrio :20.95

Sainaghi Giacomo M 2000 Valtellina Sub Sondrio :25.91

Gara  51 Categoria

J
Savioli Melissa F 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :21.85

Pietralunga Lisa F 1998 Asd Calypso :23.09

Poggioli Maddalena F 1997 Asd Calypso :25.52

Gara  52 Categoria

J
Konjedic Stefano M 1997 Asd Euro Team :17.00

Di Laura Alessandro M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :17.48

Dama Simone M 1997 Asd Delfino Biella :18.48

Zonta Francesco M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :18.82

Perli Filippo M 1997 Asd Calypso :19.71

Terranova Andrea M 1998 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :23.00

Miccichè Andrea M 1998 Asd Calypso :23.49

Gara  53 Categoria

S
Grendine Fanny F 1996 Asd Euro Team :22.00

Gara  54 Categoria

S
Corradini Gianluca M 1992 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :25.00

Gara  55 Categoria

1ªCat
Giraudo Gaia F 2003 Asd Euro Team :56.00

Cattin Aurora F 2003 Asd Euro Team :57.00

Magosso Valeria F 2003 Asd Euro Team 1:02.00

Alberi Rebecca F 2003 Nps Varedo 1:03.00

D'Antonio Federica F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:03.80

Caito Elena F 2003 Asd Euro Team 1:04.00

Perron Chiara F 2003 Asd Euro Team 1:04.00

Gagliardi Sara F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:04.80

Lattuada Giulia F 2003 Ondaverde 1:05.00

Vitello Giorgia F 2003 Asd Euro Team 1:05.00

Anselmo Agnese F 2003 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. 1:05.00

Fassetta Alice F 2004 Asd Euro Team 1:06.00

Elifani Matilde F 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:09.00

Lucarini Sara F 2003 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:09.87

Villa Giulia F 2004 Ripro 1:10.00

Futino Federica F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:14.00

Comino Giulia F 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:15.00

Bruno Giorgia F 2003 A.b.i.t. 1:17.00

Mariella Perla Francesca F 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:17.00

Mancuso Miriana F 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:20.00

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine



Celestri Liliana F 2003 Ripro 1:25.49

Conforto Matilda F 2004 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:40.02

Coppa Arianna F 2004 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Bosio Ilaria F 2004 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Gardini Emma F 2004 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Ghisu Maddalena F 2004 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Bovaker Samira F 2003 Asd Il Delfino s.t.

Temellini Anna F 2003 Asd Il Delfino s.t.

Gara  56 Categoria

1ªCat
Lanzetti Edoardo M 2003 Ripro 1:00.13

Soponariu Riccardo M 2004 Asd Euro Team 1:04.00

Garis Valerio M 2004 Asd Euro Team 1:05.00

Carena Alessio M 2004 Asd Euro Team 1:05.00

Quaglia Ismaele M 2003 Asd Euro Team 1:06.00

Dal Buoni Diego M 2003 Nps Varedo 1:07.00

Pennino Angelo M 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:08.00

Futino Daniel M 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:10.00

Zuddas Samuele M 2003 Asd Euro Team 1:10.00

Guerra Alessandro M 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:11.00

Mitta Mattia M 2004 Valtellina Sub Sondrio 1:12.03

Brezeanu Raul M 2003 A.b.i.t. 1:13.10

Crapella Francesco M 2003 Valtellina Sub Sondrio 1:13.30

Mazia Alessio M 2003 Ripro 1:15.00

Cruceani Robert Adrian M 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:18.00

Miosi Antonio M 2003 Ripro 1:30.00

Pittacolo Lorenzo M 2003 Nps Varedo 1:31.70

Cavaggion Leonardo M 2003 Asd Delfino Biella s.t.

De Mitri Nicolò M 2003 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Malaponti Samuele M 2004 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Negri Mattia M 2004 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Ramella Levis Matteo M 2003 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Bertolino Riccardo M 2003 Asd Il Delfino s.t.

Cobianchi Andrea M 2003 Asd Il Delfino s.t.

Ganci Andrea M 2003 Asd Il Delfino s.t.

Zeme Alessandro M 2004 Asd Il Delfino s.t.

Gara  57 Categoria

2ªCat
Cecchetto Francesca F 2002 Asd Euro Team :59.00

Carbonara Rebecca F 2001 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. 1:00.00

De Martino Giorgia F 2001 Asd Euro Team 1:00.00

Moriondo Sofiateresa F 2002 Asd Euro Team 1:00.00

Gonzato Marigiò F 2002 Asd Euro Team 1:02.00

Braccini Laura F 2001 Ripro 1:02.00

Montiglio Martina F 2001 Ripro 1:02.00

Peruzzo Chiara F 2001 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:03.00

Buratto Giulia F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:03.50

Monti Giada F 2002 Asd Euro Team 1:04.00

Vergadoro Giorgia F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:04.00

Galeazzi Agnese F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:04.50

Bianchi Gaia F 2002 Ondaverde 1:05.00

Greggio Giulia F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:05.00

Sessarego Eleonora F 2002 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:06.53

Leuzzi Aurora F 2002 Ondaverde 1:07.00

Laurano Elisa F 2001 Ripro 1:10.00

Tango Carlotta F 2002 Ripro 1:10.29

Busso Agnese F 2001 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:10.50

Candeloro Sonya F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:12.00

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine



Caronia Giorgia F 2002 Ripro 1:12.39

Bibiri Giulia F 2001 A.b.i.t. 1:13.00

Buscaglia Andrea Vinginia F 2002 Ripro 1:14.80

Fascino Maria Vittoria F 2001 A.b.i.t. 1:25.00

Ramella Trfighet Ilaria F 2001 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Gara  58 Categoria

2ªCat
Laveso Luca M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella :50.24

Virano Alberto M 2002 Asd Euro Team :53.00

Zanellati Mirko M 2001 Asd Euro Team :53.00

Gallino Giacomo M 2002 Asd Euro Team :55.00

Pregnolato Erik M 2001 Asd Euro Team :55.00

Santambrogio Samuele M 2001 Nps Varedo :55.00

Francini Lorenzo M 2001 Asd Nuoto Pinnato Biella :56.82

Zupo Gianmaria M 2002 Asd Euro Team :57.00

Maestri Lorenzo M 2001 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :58.00

Torre Alessio M 2001 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:01.00

Saltarelli Filippo M 2002 Asd Calypso 1:01.71

Belotti Vittorio M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella 1:03.91

Cecchin Marco M 2002 Asd Delfino Biella 1:04.38

Gerbino Andrea Salvatore M 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:06.00

Ilut Emil Elisei M 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:06.50

Borgese Edoardo M 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:07.00

Tallero Alberto M 2002 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:15.14

Como Matteo M 2002 Nps Varedo s.t.

Cicconetti Lorenzo M 2001 Asd Il Delfino s.t.

Nait Kou Chou Mohamed M 2002 Asd Il Delfino s.t.

Petrini Nicola M 2002 Asd Il Delfino s.t.

Gara  59 Categoria

3ªCat
Gualdoni Patrizia F 1999 Ondaverde :58.00

Pulga Alessandra F 2000 Nps Varedo :58.00

Dama Mariaelena F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella :59.58

Bazzurro Elena F 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti :59.78

Ciobotaru Daniela F 2000 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:00.90

Voto Cecilia F 1999 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:01.40

Gamberini Francesca F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella 1:01.42

Vitale Rebecca F 2000 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:03.50

Frisenna Eleonora F 2000 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. 1:05.00

Corradini Alessia F 1999 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. 1:05.00

Di Stefano Chiara F 2000 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. 1:05.00

Trigoso Hilary F 1999 Ripro 1:12.39

Gara  60 Categoria

3ªCat
Coppo Matteo M 2000 Asd Euro Team :49.00

Oliva Edoardo M 2000 Asd Euro Team :50.00

Bechis Umberto M 2000 Asd Euro Team :51.00

De Marzi Massimiliano M 2000 Ondaverde :53.00

Grossi Gioele M 1999 Valtellina Sub Sondrio :53.21

Sala Lorenzo M 1999 Nps Varedo :53.50

Barbasso Dario M 2000 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :53.50

Sironi Filippo M 1999 Valtellina Sub Sondrio :55.01

Christinidis Aris M 1999 Valtellina Sub Sondrio :55.67

Sainaghi Giacomo M 2000 Valtellina Sub Sondrio :56.50

Ursi Axel M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti :58.25

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi



Recchia Francesco M 2000 Ripro 1:00.00

Di Sario Dylan M 1999 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:01.14

Mazia Fabrizio M 2000 Ripro 1:11.13

Gara  61 Categoria

J
Novara Giulia F 1997 Asd Euro Team :51.00

Mesturino Nicole F 1998 Asd Euro Team :53.00

Gino Annalisa F 1998 Asd Euro Team :56.00

Gara  62 Categoria

J
Konjedic Davide M 1997 Asd Euro Team :46.00

Dama Simone M 1997 Asd Delfino Biella :46.23

Grossi Jacopo M 1997 Valtellina Sub Sondrio :47.56

Gariazzo Alessio M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :47.77

Rancati Andrea M 1998 Asd Calypso :48.80

Rondi Totto Giulio M 1997 Asd Nuoto Pinnato Biella :51.00

Strazzera Matteo M 1998 Uss Dario Gonzatti :51.23

Biagini Lorenzo M 1997 Asd Calypso :52.07

Terranova Andrea M 1998 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :53.00

Frache Simone M 1997 Uss Dario Gonzatti :53.10

Morini Antonio M 1997 Asd Calypso :53.56

Miccichè Andrea M 1998 Asd Calypso :54.60

Morlacchini Luca M 1997 Asd Calypso :55.63

Fornaca Marco M 1997 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :57.00

Slyusar Alessandro M 1998 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:00.50

Corazzini Armando M 1998 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:07.00

Gara  63 Categoria

S
Mangherini Martina F 1996 Asd Euro Team :58.00

Gara  64 Categoria

S
Trombetti Luca M 1995 Asd Euro Team :43.00

Zonta Alessandro M 1994 Nuoto Club Pralino :44.33

De Filippo Marco M 1994 Asd Euro Team :45.00

Cristetti Stefano M 1994 Asd Euro Team :46.00

Orecchia Matteo M 1995 Asd Delfino Biella :46.78

Giolito Stefano M 1995 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :50.50

Luzzitelli Alessandro M 1994 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :52.00

Orsi Luca M 1991 Asd Calypso :54.27

Corradini Gianluca M 1992 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :55.00

Gentile Stefano M 1994 Uss Dario Gonzatti s.t.

Gara  65 Categoria

1ªCat
Lattuada Giulia F 2003 Ondaverde 1:00.00

Francini Elisa F 2004 Asd Nuoto Pinnato Biella 1:03.00

Masarati Sofia F 2004 Asd Calypso 1:03.66

Croci Maria F 2003 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara  66 Categoria

1ªCat

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine



Pietralunga Marco M 2003 Asd Calypso :57.28

Basha Kevin M 2004 Asd Calypso 1:04.40

Battaglino Gianluca M 2003 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:04.60

Gara  67 Categoria

2ªCat
Trocca Carolina F 2002 Nuoto Club Pralino :52.25

Savioli Gaia F 2002 Nuoto Club Pralino :52.35

Scaglia Alice F 2001 Nps Varedo :55.00

Pirola Elena F 2002 Asd Nuoto Pinnato Biella :55.00

Cima Politi Silvia F 2002 Asd Calypso :56.37

Nardozza Paola F 2002 Asd Calypso :59.32

Bianchi Gaia F 2002 Ondaverde 1:00.00

Regazzo Alessia F 2002 Asd Nuoto Pinnato Biella 1:03.10

Gara  68 Categoria

2ªCat
Garnero Alessio M 2002 Asd Euro Team :43.00

Actis Amedeo M 2001 Asd Nuoto Pinnato Biella :48.39

Mesturino Alessandro M 2002 Asd Euro Team :49.00

Shao Denis M 2001 Nps Varedo :50.00

Caronno Lorenzo M 2001 Nps Varedo :51.50

Belotti Vittorio M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella :59.32

Barbieri Samuele M 2002 Asd Calypso 1:04.58

Gara  69 Categoria

3ªCat
Trocca Greta F 2000 Nuoto Club Pralino :48.03

Miccichè Giorgia F 1999 Asd Calypso :50.09

Gualdoni Patrizia F 1999 Ondaverde :52.00

Dama Mariaelena F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella :54.60

Broggiato Martina F 1999 Nps Varedo :55.00

Gara  70 Categoria

3ªCat
Bertella Edoardo M 1999 Nuoto Club Pralino :51.24

Gara  71 Categoria

J
Savioli Melissa F 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :47.70

Pietralunga Lisa F 1998 Asd Calypso :50.85

Gara  72 Categoria

J
Konjedic Stefano M 1997 Asd Euro Team :36.00

Di Laura Alessandro M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :38.76

Dama Simone M 1997 Asd Delfino Biella :40.54

Zonta Francesco M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :41.82

Perli Filippo M 1997 Asd Calypso :44.42

Gara  73 Categoria

S
Grendine Fanny F 1996 Asd Euro Team :48.00

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi



Gara  75 Categoria

Ass

Gara  76 Categoria

Ass

Gara  77 Categoria

Ass

Gara  78 Categoria

Ass

4x50m. Pinne Maschi

4x50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

4x50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

4x50m. Pinne Femmine



Piscina Comunale Colletta


